
LOT 5
ESMT PT OR 2176/356
ESMT PT OR 2182/1248

STEVENS PAULA B
238 WILDLIGHT AVENUE
YULEE, FL 32097

44-2N-27-1000-0005-0000

0000 VACANT
04

4086.00

238 DAYDREAM AV, YULEE

04/20/2023 WW 0.00 60,000 0 0 60,000

STANDARD
4

0
0

60,000
60,000

0
60,000

0
60,000
60,000

0

60,000

2650/1984 6/29/2023 SW Q I 01 497,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DOSTIE HOMES LLC

STEVENS PAULA B

2280/0110 6/05/2019 SW Q V 05 172,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILDLIGHT LLC

DOSTIE HOMES LLC
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22009684 NEW CONSTR 307,895 06/23/2022

22009685 ADDITION 26,347 06/23/2022

0

1 000000 C VAC RES 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000


